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CSU San Marcos Fujikura Invite

Shadowridge Country Club

Shadowridge CC
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 15

top 20 schools

Cal State San Marcos
Colorado State - Pueblo
Western Washington
Cal State Monterey Bay
Sonoma State U.

CSU San Bernardino
Chico State

CSU Dominguez Hills
Dominican (CA)

Westminster College - UT

Stanislaus State

Colorado Christian
Cal State East Bay
California Lutheran

285
289
292
299
295
292
301
302
302
292
302
298
322
318

scores

283
287
288
291
290
294
295
297
289
309
302
316
293
307

top 20 players
Christian Schrodt
Jason McElroy
Greg Mouser *
Thomas Jenkins
Jamie Roberts
Youssef Guezzale *
Jack Deaner
Matthew Pennington
Aidan Thain

Liam Allder
Andrew NI

Brad Sparrer
Devin Andrews
Matthew Moss
Jordan Lee
Seung Ho Yoon
Clay Kucera
Dakota Ochoa
Griffin Pace
Justin Hastings *
David Marris

school

Dominican (CA)

Cal State San Marcos
Cal State San Marcos
Sonoma State U.
Colorado State - Pueblo
San Diego State

Cal State Monterey Bay
Cal State San Marcos
Western Washington
Cal State Monterey Bay
Colorado State - Pueblo
Stanislaus State
Western Washington
Cal State San Marcos
Western Washington
CSU Dominguez Hills
Colorado State - Pueblo
Chico State

Sonoma State U.

San Diego State

CSU San Bernardino

296
293
296
298
303
309
302
303
314
308
308
302
304
322

864 E
869 +5
876 +12
888 +24
888 +24
895 +31
898 +34
902 +38
905 +41
909 +45
912 +48
916 +52
919 +55
947 +83
scores
73 209
74 212
68 212
74 213
70 213
71 214
72 215
71 215
71 215
72 216
76 216
73 216
73 217
76 217
76 218
74 219
72 220
73 220
77 220
76 221
77 221
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CSU San Marcos Fujikura Invite

Shadowridge Country Club
Shadowridge CC
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 15

1 1 1 Cal State San Marcos 285 283 296 864 E
2 2 2 Colorado State - Pueblo 289 287 293 869 +5
T3 3 3 Western Washington 292 288 296 876 +12
8 6 T4 CalState Monterey Bay 299 291 298 888 +24
6 4 T4 Sonoma State U. 295 290 303 888 +24
T3 5 6 CSU San Bernardino 292 294 309 895 +31
9 8 7 Chico State 301 295 302 898 +34
T10 9 8 CSU Dominguez Hills 302 297 303 902 +38
T10 7 9 Dominican (CA) 302 289 314 905 +41
T3 10 10 Westminster College - UT 292 309 308 909 +45
T10 11 11 Stanislaus State 302 302 308 912 +48
7 12 12 Colorado Christian 298 316 302 916 +52
14 13 13 Cal State East Bay 322 293 304 919 +55
13 14 14 California Lutheran 318 307 322 947 +83
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Start Finish
1 1
T12 T2
2 T2
T7 T4
3 T4
T7 6
T12 T7
T12 T7
T7 T7
4 T10
T7 T10
T12 T10
5 T13
T12 T13
6 15
T18 16
26 T17
T24 T17
T7 T17
T12 T20
T18 T20
T22 T20
T27 23
T38 T24
T18 T24
T27 T24
T44 T27
T22 T27
T44 T27
T30 T30
T18 T30
T33 T30
T33 T30
T38 T30
T33 T30
T33 T30
T44 T37
T44 T37
T44 T37
T38 T40
T33 T40
T24 T42
T38 T42
T44 T42
T27 T42

CSU San Marcos Fujikura Invite

Player

Christian Schrodt
Greg Mouser *
Jason McElroy
Jamie Roberts
Thomas Jenkins
Youssef Guezzale *
Aidan Thain
Matthew Pennington
Jack Deaner
Andrew NI

Brad Sparrer

Liam Allder
Matthew Moss
Devin Andrews
Jordan Lee

Seung Ho Yoon
Clay Kucera
Dakota Ochoa
Griffin Pace

David Marris
Justin Hastings *
Mike Stephens
Randy Vergel de Dios
Adam Duncan
Arman Rahgozar
Andy Yoon

Xavier Coreno
Zach Dallimore
Bryson Hirabayashi
Aidan Oliver

Mark Williams
Jackson Moss *
Skyler Ngo *

Matt Millar

Simon Bjorken
Conrad Brown
Zach Slayton
Christopher Colla
Connor O'Hern
Masen Ward
Steven Escobar
Chris Ebster
Tommy Kimberling
Brian Nielsen

Bryan Saw

Shadowridge Country Club
Shadowridge CC
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 15

Team

Dominican (CA)

Cal State San Marcos
Cal State San Marcos
Colorado State - Pueblo
Sonoma State U.

San Diego State
Western Washington
Cal State San Marcos
Cal State Monterey Bay
Colorado State - Pueblo
Stanislaus State

Cal State Monterey Bay
Cal State San Marcos
Western Washington
Western Washington
CSU Dominguez Hills
Colorado State - Pueblo
Chico State

Sonoma State U.

CSU San Bernardino
San Diego State

Chico State

CSU San Bernardino
Colorado Christian

Cal State San Marcos
CSU Dominguez Hills
Cal State East Bay
Westminster College - UT
Westminster College - UT
Sonoma State U.

CSU San Bernardino
San Diego State

San Diego State
Colorado State - Pueblo
Cal State Monterey Bay
Western Washington
Colorado Christian
Chico State

Cal State San Marcos
Westminster College - UT
CSU Dominguez Hills
Stanislaus State

Cal State Monterey Bay
CSU San Bernardino

CSU San Bernardino

66
71
70
70
72
69
76
73
73
70
70
73
68
71
73
73
77
73
72
72
73
73
75
77
74
78
79
72
74
74
73
74
79
79
77
72
74
79
77
72
77
75
76
74

73

70
73
68
73
67
74
68
71
70
70
73
71
73
73
69
72
71
74
71
72
72
73
74
75
71
71
74
74
79
76
72
77
72
73
74
79
79
74
76
80
74
72
76
79

76

Scores

73
68
74
70
74
71
71
71
72
76
73
72
76
73
76
74
72
73
77
77
76
75
74
72
79
75
73
80
73
77
82
76
76
75
76
76
75
75
75
77
78
83
78
77

81

209
212
212
213
213
214
215
215
215
216
216
216
217
217
218
219
220
220
220
221
221
221
223
224
224
224
226
226
226
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
228
228
228
229
229
230
230
230

230
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Start Finish
T44 T42
T30 T47
T51 T47
T56 T49
T30 T49
T72 T51
T51 T51
T64 T53
T70 T53
T56 T53
T64 T53
T38 T53
T70 T58
T51 T58
T62 T58
T51 T61
T64 T61
T38 T61
T64 T61
T59 T65
T59 T65
T56 T65
T75 T68
T64 T68
T72 T68
T51 T68
T64 T68

77 T73
T59 T73
T62 T73
T72 T76
T78 T76
T78 78
T75 79

80

80

CSU San Marcos Fujikura Invite

Player

Ananjan Kaushik
Josh Morris
Quentyn Kowata
Dylan Arthur
Tyler Ashman
Michael Jura lll
Tim Sauer

Dylan Hall *
Lucas Happy
Kyle Katz

Nick Van Vleet *
Max Lunt

Seth King
Tanner Stewart
Isaac Headrick
Alec Padilla

Cam Sandland
Jeff Nelson
Jacob Van Roekel
Logan Miyamoto
Adam Cartozian
Fraser Owenson
Jimmy Solano
Cutter Ayres *
Christopher Steib
Sam Nielsen
Xavier Bighaus
Won Jun Lee
Garet Needham
Matt Fry
Matthew Wotherspoon *
Patrick Ordonez
Andres Navarro *
Derek Hahn
Armaan Sahota

Shadowridge Country Club
Shadowridge CC
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 15

Team

Cal State East Bay
Dominican (CA)

Cal State East Bay
Colorado Christian
Chico State

Stanislaus State
Stanislaus State

CSU Dominguez Hills
Sonoma State U.

Chico State

Cal State San Marcos
Westminster College - UT
Western Washington
California Lutheran
Westminster College - UT
Sonoma State U.
Colorado Christian
Colorado State - Pueblo
Cal State Monterey Bay
CSU Dominguez Hills
California Lutheran

Cal State East Bay
California Lutheran

Cal State San Marcos
Dominican (CA)
Dominican (CA)
Colorado Christian

Cal State East Bay
California Lutheran
Dominican (CA)

CSU San Bernardino
CSU Dominguez Hills
CSU Dominguez Hills
Callifornia Lutheran
Stanislaus State

83
78
79
73
76
81
76
83
77
81
80
74
81
75
79
78
78
72
80
74
81
81
82
75
88
79
74
84
82
79
83
84
81
80
84

70
72
75
82
74
79
78
75
82
74
78
78
78
79
78
76
80
80
78
82
75
74
79
83
72
75
84
78
74
78
77
80
83
81
81

Scores

77
81
77
77
82
73
79
76
75
79
76
82
76
81
78
82
78
84
78
81
81
82
77
80
78
84
80
77
83
82
80
76
79
86
83

230
231
231
232
232
233
233
234
234
234
234
234
235
235
235
236
236
236
236
237
237
237
238
238
238
238
238
239
239
239
240
240
243
247
248
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+22
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CSU San Marcos Fujikura Invite

Shadowridge Country Club
Shadowridge CC

Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 15

Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Cal State San Marcos E 285 283 296 864 2 Colorado State - Pueblo +5 289 287 293 869 3 Western Washington +12 292 288 296 876
T2 Jason McElroy -4 70 68 74 212 T4 Jamie Roberts -3 70 73 70 213 T7 Aidan Thain -1 76 68 71 215
T7 Matthew Pennington -1 73 71 71 215 T10 Andrew NI E 70 70 76 216 T13 Devin Andrews +1 7 73 73 217

T13 Matthew Moss +1 68 73 76 217 T17 Clay Kucera +4 77 71 72 220 15 Jordan Lee +2 73 69 76 218
T24 Arman Rahgozar +8 74 Al 79 224 T30 Matt Millar +11 79 73 75 227 T30 Conrad Brown +11 72 79 76 227
T37 Connor O'Hern +12 77 76 75 228 T61 Jeff Nelson +20 72 80 84 236 T58 Seth King +19 81 78 76 235
T4 Cal State Monterey Bay +24 299 291 298 888 T4 Sonoma State U. +24 295 290 303 888 6 CSU San Bernardino +31 292 294 309 895
T7 Jack Deaner -1 73 70 72 215 T4 Thomas Jenkins -3 72 67 74 213 T20 David Marris +5 72 72 77 221
T10 Liam Allder E 73 7 72 216 T17 Griffin Pace +4 72 71 77 220 23 Randy Vergel de Dios +7 75 74 74 223
T30 Simon Bjorken +11 7 74 76 227 T30 Aidan Oliver +11 74 76 77 227 T30 Mark Williams +11 73 72 82 227
T42 Tommy Kimberling +14 76 76 78 230 T53 Lucas Happy +18 7 82 75 234 T42 Brian Nielsen +14 74 79 77 230
T61 Jacob Van Roekel +20 80 78 78 236 T61 Alec Padilla +20 78 76 82 236 T42 Bryan Saw +14 73 76 81 230
7 Chico State +34 301 295 302 898 8 CSU Dominguez Hills +38 302 297 303 902 9 Dominican (CA) +41 302 289 314 905
T17 Dakota Ochoa +4 73 74 73 220 16 Seung Ho Yoon +3 73 72 74 219 1 Christian Schrodt -7 66 70 73 209
T20 Mike Stephens +5 73 73 75 221 T24 Andy Yoon +8 78 71 75 224 T47 Josh Morris +15 78 72 81 231
T37 Christopher Colla +12 79 74 75 228 T40 Steven Escobar +13 77 74 78 229 T68 Christopher Steib +22 88 72 78 238
T49 Tyler Ashman +16 76 74 82 232 T65 Logan Miyamoto +21 74 82 81 237 T68 Sam Nielsen +22 79 75 84 238
T53 Kyle Katz +18 81 74 79 234 T76 Patrick Ordonez +24 84 80 76 240 T73 Matt Fry +23 79 78 82 239
10 Westminster College - UT +45 292 309 308 909 11 Stanislaus State +48 302 302 308 912 12 Colorado Christian +52 298 316 302 916
T27 Zach Dallimore +10 72 74 80 226 T10 Brad Sparrer E 70 73 73 216 T24 Adam Duncan +8 7 75 72 224
T27 Bryson Hirabayashi +10 74 79 73 226 T42 Chris Ebster +14 75 72 83 230 T37 Zach Slayton +12 74 79 75 228
T40 Masen Ward +13 72 80 77 229 T51 Michael Jura lll +17 81 79 73 233 T49 Dylan Arthur +16 73 82 77 232
T53 Max Lunt +18 74 78 82 234 T51 Tim Sauer +17 76 78 79 233 T61 Cam Sandland +20 78 80 78 236
T58 Isaac Headrick +19 79 78 78 235 80 Armaan Sahota +32 84 81 83 248 T68 Xavier Bighaus +22 74 84 80 238
13 Cal State East Bay +55 322 293 304 919 14 California Lutheran +83 318 307 322 947
T27 Xavier Coreno +10 79 74 73 226 T58 Tanner Stewart +19 75 79 81 235
T42 Ananjan Kaushik +14 83 70 77 230 T65 Adam Cartozian +21 81 75 81 237
T47 Quentyn Kowata +15 79 75 77 231 T68 Jimmy Solano +22 82 79 77 238
T65 Fraser Owenson +21 81 74 82 237 T73 Garet Needham +23 82 74 83 239
T73 Won Jun Lee +23 84 78 77 239 79 Derek Hahn +31 80 81 86 247
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CSU San Marcos Fujikura Invite

Shadowridge Country Club
Shadowridge CC
Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 15

Team/Player (seed)

1 Cal State San Marcos 285 283 296 864
T2 Jason McElroy (3) 70 68 74 212
T7 Matthew Pennington (1) 73 71 71 215
T13 Matthew Moss (2) 68 73 76 217
T24 Arman Rahgozar (5) 74 71 79 224
T37 Connor O'Hern (4) 77 76 75 228
2 Colorado State - Pueblo 289 287 293 869
T4 Jamie Roberts (3) 70 73 70 213
T10 Andrew NI (1) 70 70 76 216
T17 Clay Kucera (5) 77 71 72 220
T30 Matt Millar (2) 79 73 75 227
T61 Jeff Nelson (4) 72 80 84 236
3 Western Washington 292 288 296 876
T7 Aidan Thain (1) 76 68 71 215
T13 Devin Andrews (5) 71 73 73 217
15 Jordan Lee (2) 73 69 76 218
T30 Conrad Brown (4) 72 79 76 227
T58 Seth King (3) 81 78 76 235
T4 Cal State Monterey Bay 299 291 298 888
T7 Jack Deaner (2) 73 70 72 215
T10 Liam Allder (4) 73 71 72 216
T30 Simon Bjorken (1) 77 74 76 227
T42 Tommy Kimberling (3) 76 76 78 230
T61 Jacob Van Roekel (5) 80 78 78 236
T4 Sonoma State U. 295 290 303 888
T4 Thomas Jenkins (3) 72 67 74 213
T17 Griffin Pace (2) 72 71 77 220
T30 Aidan Oliver (1) 74 76 77 227
T53 Lucas Happy (4) 77 82 75 234
T61 Alec Padilla (5) 78 76 82 236
6 CSU San Bernardino 292 294 309 895
T20 David Marris (1) 72 72 77 221
23 Randy Vergel de Dios (3) 75 74 74 223
T30 Mark Williams (4) 73 72 82 227
T42 Brian Nielsen (2) 74 79 77 230
T42 Bryan Saw (5) 73 76 81 230
7 Chico State 301 295 302 898
T17 Dakota Ochoa (5) 73 74 73 220
T20 Mike Stephens (2) 73 73 75 221
T37 Christopher Colla (4) 79 74 75 228
T49 Tyler Ashman (1) 76 74 82 232
753 Kyle Katz (3) 81 74 79 234
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
8 CSU Dominguez Hills 302 297 303 902
16 Seung Ho Yoon (1) 73 72 74 219
T24 Andy Yoon (3) 78 71 75 224
T40 Steven Escobar (2) 77 74 78 229
T65 Logan Miyamoto (5) 74 82 81 237
T76 Patrick Ordonez (4) 84 80 76 240
9 Dominican (CA) 302 289 314 905
1 Christian Schrodt (1) 66 70 73 209
T47 Josh Morris (2) 78 72 81 231
T68 Christopher Steib (3) 88 72 78 238
T68 Sam Nielsen (4) 79 75 84 238
T73 Matt Fry (5) 79 78 82 239
10 Westminster College - UT 292 309 308 909
T27 Zach Dallimore (3) 72 74 80 226
T27 Bryson Hirabayashi (4) 74 79 73 226
T40 Masen Ward (1) 72 80 77 229
T53 Max Lunt (2) 74 78 82 234
T58 Isaac Headrick (5) 79 78 78 235
11 Stanislaus State 302 302 308 912
T10 Brad Sparrer (2) 70 73 73 216
T42 Chris Ebster (3) 75 72 83 230
T51 Michael Jura llI (1) 81 79 73 233
T51 Tim Sauer (4) 76 78 79 233
80 Armaan Sahota (5) 84 81 83 248
12 Colorado Christian 298 316 302 916
T24 Adam Duncan (1) 77 75 72 224
T37 Zach Slayton (5) 74 79 75 228
T49 Dylan Arthur (2) 73 82 77 232
T61 Cam Sandland (3) 78 80 78 236
T68 Xavier Bighaus (4) 74 84 80 238
13 Cal State East Bay 322 293 304 919
T27 Xavier Coreno (4) 79 74 73 226
T42 Ananjan Kaushik (5) 83 70 77 230
T47 Quentyn Kowata (2) 79 75 7 231
T65 Fraser Owenson (1) 81 74 82 237
T73 Won Jun Lee (3) 84 78 77 239
14 California Lutheran 318 307 322 947
T58 Tanner Stewart (3) 75 79 81 235
T65 Adam Cartozian (2) 81 75 81 237
T68 Jimmy Solano (5) 82 79 77 238
T73 Garet Needham (4) 82 74 83 239
79 Derek Hahn (1) 80 81 86 247
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CSU San Marcos Fujikura Invite
Shadowridge Country Club

Shadowridge CC

Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 15

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

A. Rahgozar CSUSM 292 A1 C. Schrodt Dominican 3.83 -5 T. Jenkins Sonoma St.  4.08 -11

M. Ward W'mnsterUT 3.00 E G. Mouser CSUSM 387 4 J. Roberts CSU-Pueblo 425 -9

G. Mouser CSUSM 3.00 E J. McElroy CSUSM 393 -2 A. NI CSU-Pueblo 4.33 -8

C. Brown W.WashU. 3.00 E A. Thain W.WashU. 393 -2 D. Andrews W.WashU. 442 -7

M. Williams CSU-SanBer 3.08 +1 M. Pennington CSUSM 393 -2 Y. Guezzale SDSU 442 -7

J. Hastings SDSU 3.08 +1 D. Marris CSU-SanBer 4.00 E C. Kucera CSU-Pueblo 4.50 -6

S. King W.Wash U. 3.08 +1 Y. Guezzale SDSU 400 E G. Pace Sonoma St. 450 -6

X. Coreno CSUEastbay 3.08 +1 M. Moss CSUSM 4.03 +1 J. Deaner CSUMB 458 -5

Z. Dallimore W'mnsterUT 3.08 +1 J. Roberts CSU-Pueblo 4.03 +1 C. Schrodt Dominican 458 -5

T. Kimberling CSUMB 3.08 +1 B. Sparrer Stanisluas 4.03 +1 J. Hastings SDSU 458 -5

T. Jenkins Sonoma St.  3.17 +2 L. Alider CSUMB 4.03 +1 D. Ochoa Chico St 458 -5

D. Marris CSU-SanBer 3.17 +2 J. Deaner CSUMB 4.03 +1 J. Lee W.WashU. 458 -5

A. NI CSU-Pueblo 3.17 +2 R. Vergel de Dios CSU-SanBer 4.07 +2 L. Allder CSUMB 467 -4

M. Stephens Chico St 3.17 +2 J. Lee W.WashU. 4.10 +3 J. McElroy CSUSM 467 -4

B. Sparrer Stanisluas 3.17 +2 S. Yoon CSUDH 410 +3 A. Kaushik CSUEastbay 4.67 -4

A. Yoon CSUDH 317 +2 M. Millar CSU-Pueblo 4.10 +3 M. Williams CSU-SanBer 4.67 -4

M. Pennington CSUSM 3.17 +2 D. Ochoa Chico St 410 +3 Z. Slayton Colo. Chr. 467 -4

N. Van Vieet CSUSM 3.17 +2 G. Pace Sonoma St. 413 +4 S. Yoon CSUDH 475 -3

B. Hirabayashi W'mnsterUT 3.17 +2 M. Stephens Chico St 417 +5 M. Moss CSUSM 475 -3

J. McElroy CSUSM 3.17 +2 A. Oliver Sonoma St. 417 +5 B. Hirabayashi W'mnsterUT 4.75 -3

D. Andrews W.Wash U. 3.17 +2 X. Coreno CSUEastbay 4.17 +5 S. Bjorken CSUMB 475 -3

P. Ordonez CSUDH 3.17 +2 A. NI CSU-Pueblo 4.20 +6 Q. Kowata CSUEastbay 4.75 -3

Eagles Birdies Pars

A. NI CSU-Pueblo 2 Y. Guezzale SDSU 14 |L. Allder CSUMB 41
J. Roberts CSU-Pueblo 1 |J. Roberts CSU-Pueblo 14 |R. Vergel de Dios CSU-SanBer 38
C. Kucera CSU-Pueblo 1 |T. Jenkins Sonoma St. 14 |J. Moss SDSU 37
T. Jenkins Sonoma St. 1 |C. Schrodt Dominican 14 |J. Lee W. Wash U. 37
B. Hirabayashi W'mnsterUT 1 |J. McElroy CSUSM 13 |M. Moss CSUSM 36
C. Schrodt Dominican 1 |J. Deaner CSuUMB 13 |S. Ngo SDSU 36
L. Alider CSUMB 1 |G. Mouser CSUSM 12 |C. O'Hern CSUSM 36
T. Kimberling CSuUMB 1 |M. Pennington CSUSM 12 |G. Pace Sonoma St. 35
M. Wotherspoon CSU-SanBer 1 |D. Ochoa Chico St 12 |D. Marris CSU-SanBer 35
A. Kaushik CSUEastbay 1 |D. Andrews W. Wash U. 12 |X. Coreno CSUEastbay 35
A. Thain W. Wash U. 1 |B. Sparrer Stanisluas 11 |G. Mouser CSUSM 35
J. Hastings SDSU 11 |B. Sparrer Stanisluas 34
A. Rahgozar CSUSM 11 |A. Thain W. Wash U. 34
Z. Slayton Colo. Chr. 11 |K. Katz Chico St 34
M. Stephens Chico St 10 JA.NI CSU-Pueblo 34
S. Yoon CSUDH 10 |S. Escobar CSUDH 34
S. Bjorken CSUMB 9 |S.Yoon CSUDH 34
J. Morris Dominican 9 |T. Kimberling CSuUMB 33
M. Moss CSUSM 9 |B. Nielsen CSU-SanBer 33
J. Lee W. Wash U. 9 |A. Duncan Colo. Chr. 33
A. Thain W. Wash U. 9 |D. Hall CSUDH 33
C. Kucera CSU-Pueblo 9 |J. Solano CA Luthern 33
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